H-25
Starts at
$570
PSW1000-150-I,
$570, shown
smaller than
actual size.
DIGITAL PRESSURE SWITCH

Approvals: UL
Dimensions:
32 Dia x 120 mm L (1.2 x 4.7")
Weight: Approx 350 g (0.8 lb)
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Comes complete with mating connector and operator’s manual.
To order a unit with a 0 to 10 Vdc output instead of a 4 to 20 mA output, change the “-I” at the
end of the model number to “-V”, and add $51 to price.
Ordering Examples: PSW1002-150-I, dual pressure switch, 4 to 20 mA output with
0 to 150 psig (0 to 10 bar) range and a 7/16-20 SAE process connection, $605.
PSW1000-6K-I, dual pressure switch, 4 to 20 mA output with 0 to 400 bar (0 to 6000 psi) and
1⁄4 MNPT fitting, $570.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MODEL NO. PRICE STANDARD METRIC
DUAL SWITCH PLUS 4 to 20 mA OUTPUT, 1⁄4 MNPT FITTING
PSW1000-15A-I $660 0 to 15 psia 0 to 1 bar abs
PSW1000-75A-I 660 0 to 75 psia 0 to 5 bar abs
PSW1000-150A-I 660 0 to 150 psia 0 to 10 bar abs
PSW1000-150-I 570 0 to 150 psig 0 to 10 bar
PSW1000-750-I 570 0 to 750 psig 0 to 50 bar
PSW1000-1.5K-I 570 0 to 1500 psig 0 to 100 bar
PSW1000-3K-I 570 0 to 3000 psig 0 to 200 bar
PSW1000-6K-I 570 0 to 6000 psig 0 to 400 bar
PSW1000-9K-I 570 0 to 9000 psig 0 to 600 bar
DUAL SWITCH PLUS 4 to 20 mA, 7/16-20 SAE FITTING
PSW1002-15A-I $695 0 to 15 psia 0 to 1 bar abs
PSW1002-75A-I 695 0 to 75 psia 0 to 5 bar abs
PSW1002-150A-I 695 0 to 150 psia 0 to 10 bar abs
PSW1002-150-I 605 0 to 150 psig 0 to 10 bar
PSW1002-750-I 605 0 to 750 psig 0 to 50 bar
PSW1002-1.5K-I 605 0 to 1500 psig 0 to 100 bar
PSW1002-3K-I 605 0 to 3000 psig 0 to 200 bar
PSW1002-6K-I 605 0 to 6000 psig 0 to 400 bar
PSW1002-9K-I 605 0 to 9000 psig 0 to 600 bar
PSW1000 Series